PAPER ECOLOGIC FSC

Diputacié
Barcelona

Aiguafreda

Arenys de Mar

Arenys de Munt
Argentona

Caldes de Montbui
Calella

Cardedeu

Cerdanyola del Vallés
Esplugues de Llobregat
Granollers

Igualada

Llica d'Amunt

Llinars del Vallés
Martorell

Masnou (EI)

Masquefa

Matard

Molins de Rei

Mollet del Vallés
Montcada i Reixac
Montornés del Vallés
Navarcles

Olesa de Montserrat
Palau-solita i Plegamans
Roca del Vallés (La)
Roca del Vallés (La)
Sabadell

Sallent

Sant Andreu de la Barca
Sant Cugat del Vallés
Sant Feliu de Llobregat
Sant Fruités de Bages
Sant Pol de Mar

Sant Quirze del Vallés
Taradell

Vallirana

Vallromanes
Viladecans

Vilafranca del Penedés
Vilanova del Cami

280.000,00
825.100,00
432.877,52
542.546,05
1.390.154,98
1.132.000,00
405.644,02
784.625,00
1.400.000,00
4.834.000,00
1.448.931,36
1.053.000,00
170.000,00
692.000,00
1.041.701,07
674.000,00
4.863.770,42
1.225.000,00
825.000,00
1.184.992,28
1.548.744,85
275.000,00
1.108.068,36
480.000,00
455.250,00
88.000,00
8.000.000,00
317.775,54
494.500,00
5.734.737,72
2.984.660,00
608.506,90
385.727,84
323.000,00
1.000.000,00
1.065.229,90
175.000,00
3.500.000,00
2.225.000,00
252.604,54

280.000,00
825.100,00
432.877,52
542.546,05
1.330.896,04
1.132.000,00
405.644,02
784.625,00
1.400.000,00
3.945.026,65
1.448.931,36
1.053.000,00
170.000,00
692.000,00
1.041.701,07
674.000,00
4.863.770,42
1.225.000,00
825.000,00
1.184.992,28
1.548.744,85
275.000,00
1.108.068,36
480.000,00
455.250,00
88.000,00
8.000.000,00
317.775,54
494.500,00
5.734.737,72
2.984.660,00
608.506,90
385.727,84
323.000,00
689.875,09
1.065.229,90
175.000,00
3.500.000,00
2.225.000,00
252.604,54

15.022,84
39.621,69
27.882,08
29.109,23
106.881,88
54.359,18
28.907,51
42.097,49
91.230,68
254.103,20
76.170,84
84.564,55
11.078,01
33.230,17
54.762,60
32.365,80
390.600,70
58.825,08
82.082,94
56.903,89
96.360,28
14.754,58
71.371,82
23.049,83
29.323,12
4.721,46
420.562,86
17.049,61
23.746,12
307.685,95
143.324,78
32.648,23
31.400,01
26.293,68
50.250,00
57.152,79
14.053,94
168.071,66
106.845,55
13.552,99



